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1.4- Proje Bilgileri 

1.4.1- Bilimsel Araştırma Projeleri

	PROJELER
	Önceki Yıldan
Devreden Proje
	Yıl İçinde Eklenen Proje
	TOPLAM
PROJE
	Yıl İçinde Tamamlanan Proje

	DPT
	0
	0
	0
	0

	TÜBİTAK
	5
	7
	12
	4

	SAN-TEZ
	0
	0
	0
	0

	AB
	0
	0
	0
	0

	BAP
	116
	60
	176
	54

	Diğer
	0
	2
	2
	0

	TOPLAM
	121
	69
	190
	58




